SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME OF THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE PASSED WRITTEN PART OF
COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION-2021 (EXECUTIVE CADRE)

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024/428

Dated:23.08.2024

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
DATE DAY TANE SUBJECT CANDIDATES PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD.
COMBINED COMPETITIVE
09.09.2024 Monday 10:30 A.M 'EXAMINATION-2021 15
10.09.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- 15
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
11.09.2024 Wednesday --do-- : --do-- 15
12.09.2024 Thursday --do-- i --do-- 15
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD. (i) Adv No. 06/2020
17.09.2024 | Tuesday | -do-- - | --do-- 15
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI. (ii)) ACE-1/PSC/EXAM(S.S)(PR-
18.09.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- 15 02)2024
19.09.2024 Thursday --do-- --do-- 15
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD.
23.09.2024 Monday --do-- : --do-- 15
24.09.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- 15
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI.
25.09.2024 Wednesday |  --do-- ‘ --do-- 15
26.09.2024 Thursday --do-- j --do-- 15
: _ COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD.
30.09.2024 Monday . _~--do-- --do-- 11
01.10.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- 10
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